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Power supply MPL POWER 24VDC , 6,25A white 150W IP20 DALI / PUSH

Product code 22053

Warranty

Brand

Dimmable
Output voltage
Output
Maximum output
Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

In package
Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

3 years
MPL POWER
DALI'/ PUSH
230V

150w
150W

IP20
40000h
45.0mm
290.0mm
30.5mm
1pc

white
plastic
indoor use

Operation temperature -20 ~ 40°C

Certificates

CE, RoHS, ENEC, SAA, UKCA
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